
Chicken street tacos
Honey Sriracha

Ingredients
• 60 Catallia S.M.A.R.T. 6” 100% Whole Grain
   Tortillas (#40016), thawed
• 1 - 5 lb. bags Asian Food Solutions Sriracha
   Honey Chicken and sauce (#72013)
• 2.85 lbs. Broccoli Slaw
• 7.5 C Ranch Dressing, Reduced Fat

Preparation
• Pre-heat oven to 350 F
• Bake chicken on pan liner for 35-40 minutes
• Heat sauce in steamer or boil to 165 F
• Toss cooked chicken with heated sauce
• Toss broccoli slaw with ranch dressing
• Fill tortilla with 2 oz chicken using #24 scoop
• Top chicken with 1.75 oz broccoli slaw using
    #16 scoop
• Fold in half and hold in hotel pan or can be made
   to order

For more recipe inspiration, check out our website at www.Catallia.com

Nutrition Facts Per serving

Calories
Total Fat
 Saturated Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

290 kcal
15 g
2.5 g

35 mg
620 mg

Total Carbohydrate
 Dietary Fiber
 Total Sugars
Protein
Vitamin D
Calcium
Iron
Potassium

28 g
3 g
7 g

10 g
0 mcg
53 mg

1 mg
113 mg

1 prepared taco

*Nutritients per serving may vary when alternative ingredient or preparation is used.


